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COPA JEEP CLUB SKI VALLE NEVADO

U14 DAMAS / 2DA  CARRERA
SG

FINAL RANKING

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Guerrero Hermogenes
CHIEF OF RACE Santiagos Jose Antonio
REFEREE Campos  Jorge
ASSISTANT REFEREE Ibañez Carolina
START REFEREE Langer Fred
FINISH REFEREE Frenkel Sergio

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Morales Jose Antonio

COURSE EL SOL 2
DROP 255 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 10:00

LIST n°117     APPLIED PENALTY: 170.58               CALCULATED PENALTY: 170.58 F = 1080

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.29Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.29

03/09/2016  /  VALLE NEVADO (CHI) 08/09/2016 at 18:41  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Club Region Time Gap Points Points

1 96 SCHWENCKE MATILDE LP Met 53.32 0.00 170.58

2 98 MADRID RAFAELA CAN Met 58.08 4.76 96.41 266.99

3 101 MARQUES DE LA PLATA VICTORIA UC Met 58.60 5.28 106.95 277.53

4 99 FERGIE ELISA LP Met 58.95 5.63 114.04 284.62

5 121 GUERRERO ROSARIO LP Met 59.57 6.25 126.59 297.17

6 113 CRESPO AMELIA LP Met 1:00.96 7.64 154.75 325.33

7 115 ARRIAGADA MARIA IGNACIA LP Met 1:02.46 9.14 185.13 355.71

8 131 PIWONKA MARIA TRINIDAD UC Met 1:03.03 9.71 196.68 367.26

9 126 FERNANDEZ EMILIA LP Met 1:03.82 10.50 212.68 383.26

10 100 LINNEBERG CRISTINA LP Met 1:04.57 11.25 227.87 398.45

11 93 BELTRAN AMANDA CAN Met 1:04.82 11.50 232.93 403.51

12 102 CANTIN ZOE LP Met 1:05.15 11.83 239.62 410.20

13 105 QUIROGA ANTONIA SOFIA LP Met 1:08.44 15.12 306.26 476.84

14 109 SCHIAVI SOFIA UC Met 1:10.97 17.65 357.50 528.08

15 125 ALVARADO ROCIO CAN Met 1:11.65 18.33 371.28 541.86

16 94 GARCÍA ISABEL UC Met 1:13.15 19.83 401.66 572.24

17 119 OLEA FLORENCIA UC Met 1:22.96 29.64 600.36 770.94

Did Not Start (21)

103 LAMA MARGARITA LP Met

104 DEL RIO SOFIA UC Met

106 FANTUZZI ANGELA CAN Met

108 NOVION FRANCISCA CAN Met

110 GOMEZ MILENA CAN Met

111 SOTO BARBARA UC Met

112 MARTORELL RENATA UC Met

114 VALDES SOFIA LP Met

116 VON APPEN ELENA CAN Met

117 RACLOZ CHLOE CAN Met

118 VERMEHREN ANASTASIA CAN Met

120 LINNEBERG LAURA LP Met

122 ARTEAGA DOMINGA CAN Met

123 ROSEMBLATT YAEL CAN Met

124 DEL RIO AGUSTA UC Met

127 NECOCHEA ELISA UC Met

128 ROJAS ANTONIA UC Met
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129 GANDARA VICTORIA CAN Met

130 VERGARA EMILIA LP Met

132 MATTHAEI ANTONIA LP Met

133 CUMSILLE EMILIA LP Met

Did Not Finish (3)

95 CLARO VICTORIA UC Met

97 BIRKNER MARTINA CVN Met

107 SOLARI MARIA JOSE UC Met



VolaSoftControlPdf

COPA JEEP CLUB SKI VALLE NEVADO

U14 DAMAS / 2DA  CARRERA
SG

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.29Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.29

03/09/2016  /  VALLE NEVADO (CHI) 08/09/2016 at 18:41  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Region Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 96 SCHWENCKE MATILDE Met 160.02 160.02 0.00

2 98 MADRID RAFAELA Met 220.87 220.87 96.41

3 101 MARQUES DE LA PLATA VICTORIA Met 306.66 250.00 106.95

4 99 FERGIE ELISA Met 245.69 245.69 114.04

5 121 GUERRERO ROSARIO Met 999.99 - -

6 113 CRESPO AMELIA Met 999.99 - -

7 115 ARRIAGADA MARIA IGNACIA Met 999.99 - -

8 131 PIWONKA MARIA TRINIDAD Met 999.99 - -

9 126 FERNANDEZ EMILIA Met 999.99 - -

10 100 LINNEBERG CRISTINA Met 248.93 248.93 227.87

  

Best 5 at start

1 96 SCHWENCKE MATILDE Met 160.02

2 98 MADRID RAFAELA Met 220.87

4 99 FERGIE ELISA Met 245.69

10 100 LINNEBERG CRISTINA Met 248.93

DNF 97 BIRKNER MARTINA Met 270.57

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 1125.51

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 1125.51

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 545.27

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1705.75 / 10 170.58

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 170.58

  

Technical Delegate


